Digimax® Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

UNIQUE RETRACTABLE PLASTIC BALLPEN WITH GENEROUS
PRINT AREA SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR FULL COLOUR
PRINTING. DESIGNED IN-HOUSE UNDER DESIGN REGISTRATION
NUMBER 007430459-0002.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.011Kg

1000

11Kg

580x310x210mm

96081000

China



